CHIKAMING TOWNSHIP - WHERE DOES YOUR MONEY GO?

2020 SUMMER AND WINTER TAX ROLL

Berrien County General

Berrien County Law Enforcement

County Parks

Berrien County Senior Centers

Berrien County 911

Lake Michigan College

River Valley School District - operating

River Valley School District - Sinking Fund
New Buffalo School District - operating

State Education Tax (NB & RV to State of Michigan)
Intermediate School District - General
Intermiediate School District - Special Education
Chikaming Public Safety Millage

Chikaming Township General Operations
Road Maintenance Millage

Drain Assessments (County)

Edgewater Water Assessment (special)
Edgewater Sewer Assessemtn (special)
Turner Shores Sewer Assessment (special)
Delinquent Utilties

Street Lights

Other - Qualified Forestry - State of Michigan
Administration fee - Chiakming Township
Commercial Forest Tax - State of Michigan

TOTAL WINTER & SUMMER TAXES

3,050,204.82
223,683.87
63,898.55
191,729.08
287,599.20
1,447,913.82
6,474,477.63
400,176.19
1,540,778.59
3,824,970.87
111,510.06
1,403,173.09
1,213,217.19
237,933.93
638,555.37
66,540.54
6,937.97
6,937.97
24,690.43
24,913.67
4,101.90
74.39
211,055.85
98.30

21,455,173.28

% of total

14.21664%
1.04256%
0.29782%
0.89363%
1.34047%
6.74855%

30.17677%
1.86517%
7.18138%

17.82773%
0.51974%
6.54002%
5.65466%
1.10898%
2.97623%
0.31014%
0.03234%
0.03234%
0.11508%
0.11612%
0.01912%
0.00035%
0.98371%
0.00046%

100.000%



