CHIKAMING TOWNSHIP - WHERE DOES YOUR MONEY GO? 2020 SUMMER AND WINTER TAX ROLL

2020 SUMMER AND WINTER TAX ROLL	\$	% of total
Berrien County General	3,050,204.82	14.21664%
Berrien County Law Enforcement	223,683.87	1.04256%
County Parks	63,898.55	0.29782%
Berrien County Senior Centers	191,729.08	0.89363%
Berrien County 911	287,599.20	1.34047%
Lake Michigan College	1,447,913.82	6.74855%
River Valley School District - operating	6,474,477.63	30.17677%
River Valley School District - Sinking Fund	400,176.19	1.86517%
New Buffalo School District - operating	1,540,778.59	7.18138%
State Education Tax (NB & RV to State of Michigan)	3,824,970.87	17.82773%
Intermediate School District - General	111,510.06	0.51974%
Intermiediate School District - Special Education	1,403,173.09	6.54002%
Chikaming Public Safety Millage	1,213,217.19	5.65466%
Chikaming Township General Operations	237,933.93	1.10898%
Road Maintenance Millage	638,555.37	2.97623%
Drain Assessments (County)	66,540.54	0.31014%
Edgewater Water Assessment (special)	6,937.97	0.03234%
Edgewater Sewer Assessemtn (special)	6,937.97	0.03234%
Turner Shores Sewer Assessment (special)	24,690.43	0.11508%
Delinquent Utilties	24,913.67	0.11612%
Street Lights	4,101.90	0.01912%
Other - Qualified Forestry - State of Michigan	74.39	0.00035%
Administration fee - Chiakming Township	211,055.85	0.98371%
Commercial Forest Tax - State of Michigan	98.30	0.00046%
TOTAL WINTER & SUMMER TAXES	21,455,173.28	100.000%